
2018 KFB Roadside Farm Market Tour 

June 18-26, 2018 
   

Monday, June 18 

 

Times are 

Approximate 

 

 

9:00 a.m. CDT 

11:11 a.m. CDT 

11:30 a.m. EDT 

 

1:22 p.m. EDT 

 

1:20 p.m. CDT 

 

2:20 p.m. CDT 

 

5:55 p.m. CDT 

 

 

 

8:44 p.m. AKDT 

 

10:00 p.m. AKDT 

 

Group 2: Arrive at Nashville International Airport, TN 

 

Group 2: Depart Nashville International Airport, TN 

 

Group 1: Arrive at Louisville International Airport, KY 

 

Group 1: Depart Louisville International Airport, KY 

 

Group 2: Arrive Minneapolis International Airport, MN 

 

Group 1: Arrive Minneapolis International Airport, MN 

 

Group 1 & 2: Depart Minneapolis International Airport, MN 

 

TIME CHANGE to Alaska Daylight Savings (AKDT)  

 

Group 1 & 2: Arrive Fairbanks International Airport, AK 

 

Check in to Springhill Suites, Fairbanks 

Tuesday, June 19 

 

6:30 a.m. 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

10:00 a.m.  

 

10:30 a.m.  

 

 

 

1:30 p.m.  

 

3:15 p.m. 

 

4:30 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

Free Breakfast Buffet 

 

Depart Hotel 

 

Restroom Break, Delta Visitor Information Center, Delta Junction 

 

Alaska Flour Company, Delta Junction 

 

Group Lunch with Alaska Farm Bureau Delta Chapter 

 

Depart Alaska Flour Company 

 

Visit and Shop at Santa Clause House, North Pole 

 

Depart Santa Clause House 

 

Return to Springhill Suites, Fairbanks 
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 Dinner and Free Time on your own 

Wednesday, June 20 

 

6:30 a.m. 

 

 

7:45 a.m.  

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

 

9:30 a.m. 

 

10:30 am. 

 

12:30 p.m.  

 

2:00 p.m.  

 

2:15 p.m.  

 

 

4:00 p.m.  

 

5:00 p.m. 

Free Breakfast Buffet 

***CHECK OUT OF YOUR ROOM*** 

 

Depart Hotel 

 

University of Alaska, Reindeer Research Program and 

Georgeson Botanical Garden, Fairbanks 

 

Museum of the North, Fairbanks  

 

Depart Museum of the North 

    

49th State Brewing Company, Group Lunch, Healy 

 

Depart 49th State Brewing Company 

 

Denali National Park Visitor Center, Denali National Park and 

Preserve 

 

Sled Dog Demonstration, Denali National Park and Preserve 

 

Check in to Denali Bluffs Hotel, Denali National Park and 

Preserve 

 

Dinner and Free Time on your own 

 

Thursday, June 21 

 

5:00 a.m.  

 

 

 

5:30 a.m.  

 

 

 

TBA 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

***CHECK OUT OF YOUR ROOM*** 

Bring Luggage to Lobby  

Pick up Box Breakfast, Lunch, and Drinks 

 

Board Park Bus  

 

Tour Denali National Park 

 

Return to Wilderness Access Center for transfer to Denali Park 

Depot on our Bus 

 

Depart on Alaska Railroad from Denali Park Depot 
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8:00 p.m. 

 

8:25 p.m. 

Dinner on the Train on your own 

 

Arrive in Anchorage Depot and Board Bus 

 

Check in to Home 2 by Hilton, Anchorage 

 

Friday, June 22 

 

6:00 a.m. 

 

8:00 a.m.  

 

9:00 a.m.  

 

11:30 a.m.  

 

12:00 p.m. 

 

12:45 p.m. 

 

1:30 p.m.  

 

2:00 p.m.  

 

4:00 p.m. 

 

4:15 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

5:15 p.m. 

 

6:30 p.m. 

 

 

8:00 p.m.  

 

9:00 p.m. 

Free Breakfast Buffet 

 

Depart Hotel 

 

Vanderweele Farms LLC, Palmer  

 

Depart Vanderweele Farms LLC 

 

Plant Material Center, Group Lunch, Palmer 

 

Tour of Plant Material Center 

 

Depart Plant Material Center 

 

Musk Ox Farm, Palmer  

 

Depart Musk Ox Farm 

 

Bushes Bunches Produce Stand, Palmer  

    

Depart Bushes Bunches Produce Stand 

 

Alaska State Fairgrounds, Walking Tour, Palmer 

 

Alaska State Fairgrounds, Group Dinner, Hoskins Building  

 Vertical Harvest Hydroponics, Speaker 

 

Depart Alaska State Fairgrounds 

 

Return to Home 2 by Hilton, Anchorage 

 

Saturday, June 23 

 

6:30 a.m.  

 

 

8:30 a.m.  

Free Breakfast Buffet 

***CHECK OUT OF YOUR ROOM*** 

 

Depart Hotel 



2018 KFB Roadside Farm Market Tour 

June 18-26, 2018 
   

 

9:00 a.m.  

 

10:00 a.m.  

 

11:00 a.m.  

 

12:15 p.m.  

 

 

2:00 p.m. 

 

2:30 p.m.  

 

2:45 p.m. 

 

4:15 p.m. 

 

4:30 p.m.  

 

5:45 p.m.  

 

6:00 p.m. 

 

7:45 p.m.  

 

8:00 p.m.  

 

South Anchorage Farmers Market, Anchorage 

 

Depart South Anchorage Farmers Market 

 

Alaska Wildlife Conservation Center, Portage  

 

Depart Alaska Wildlife Conservation Center  

Box Lunch on Bus  

 

Restroom Break, Fred Meyer, Soldotna 

 

Depart Fred Meyer 

 

Ridgeway Farm, Kenai 

 

Depart Ridgeway Farm 

 

Alaska Berries, Soldotna  

 

Depart Alaska Berries 

 

Mykel’s Restaurant, Group Dinner, Soldotna 

 

Depart Mykel’s Restaurant 

 

Check in to Kenai Aspen Suites Hotel, Kenai 

 

Sunday, June 24 

 

6:30 a.m. 

 

 

 

8:00 a.m.  

 

9:45 a.m. 

 

10:15 a.m.  

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

11:30 a.m. 

 

11:45 a.m. 

Breakfast on your own 

McDonalds and Subway across the street 

***CHECK OUT OF YOUR ROOM*** 

 

Depart Hotel 

 

Restroom Break, Alaska Island and Ocean’s Center, Homer 

 

Depart Alaska Island and Ocean’s Center 

 

Alaska Perfect Peony Farm, Fritz Creek 

 

Depart Alaska Perfect Peony Farm 

 

Lunch on your own on the Spit, Homer 
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1:45 p.m.  

 

3:15 p.m. 

 

3:35 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m.  
 

 

 

Depart the Spit 

 

Restroom Break, Fred Meyer, Soldotna 

 

Depart Fred Meyer 

 

Check in to Harbor 360 Hotel, Seward 

 

Dinner and Free Time on your own  

 

Monday, June 25  

6:00 a.m. 

 

 

7:30 a.m.  

 

 

8:00 a.m.  

 

 

2:00 p.m.  

 

2:30 p.m. 

  

3:45 p.m.  

 

4:05 p.m. 

 

5:20 p.m. 

 

Free Breakfast Buffet 

***CHECK OUT OF YOUR ROOM*** 

 

Load Luggage on Bus  

Walk to Dock 

 

Major Marine Tour: Kenai Fjords National Park Cruise  

Box Lunch on Boat 

 

Dock Boat 

 

Depart Seward  

 

Turnagain Pass Rest Area, Hope 

 

Depart Turnagain Pass Rest Area 

 

Check in to Hilton Anchorage, Anchorage 

 

Dinner and Free Time on your own  

 

Tuesday, June 26 

 

3:30 a.m. AKDT 

 

 

 

5:00 a.m. AKDT 

 

 

 

6:08 a.m. AKDT 

Group 1: ***CHECK OUT OF YOUR ROOM*** 

Depart Hotel 

Breakfast on your own at Airport 

 

Group 2: ***CHECK OUT OF YOUR ROOM*** 

Depart Hotel 

Breakfast on your own at Airport 

 

Group 1: Depart Anchorage International Airport, AK 
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8:00 a.m. AKDT 

 

12:33 p.m. PDT 

 

2:29 p.m. CDT 

 

5:00 p.m. PDT 

 

8:15 p.m. CDT 

 

11:17 p.m. EDT 

 

11:15 p.m. CDT 

 

Group 2: Depart Anchorage International Airport, AK 

 

Group 2: Arrive Seattle International Airport, WA 

 

Group 1: Arrive Minneapolis International Airport, MN 

 

Group 2: Depart Seattle International Airport, WA 

 

Group 1: Depart Minneapolis International Airport, MN 

 

Group 1: Arrive Louisville International Airport, KY 

 

Group 2: Arrive Nashville International Airport, TN 

 

 

HAVE A SAFE TRIP HOME! 


